€ JA0ERAABBIT

Many years ago, an elderly traveller was walking through the woods, where he met
Fox, Monkey, Otter, and Rabbit whom he begged for food.

Fox stole a lizard and a pot of milk curds.

Monkey climbed a tree and brought him some fruit.

Otter gathered fish from a stream.

Rabbit though, could only gather grass.

Knowing well enough that grass can’t be offered as food to humans,

Rabbit asked the man to build a fire,

After the fire was started, Rabbit jumped in,

Sacrificing himself, so that the man could eat.

At once the traveller threw off his cloak,

Revealing himself to be the revered Jade Emperor,

Pulling Rabbit from the fire and deeply touched by his sacrifice,

The Jade Emperor said, “You are most generous Rabbit, but please do yourself no
harm, for your kindness | will grant you an eternal life on the moon.”

And so, the emperor carried Rabbit in his arms, to leave in peace and plenty.
Thus, the legend of the Jade Rabbit was born, a generous guardian,

Watching over our nights.

A surcharge of 10% will apply on Sundays and 15% on public holidays.

Menu is subject to change, cancellation and availability. Our bars handle food allergens that may be unsuitable
for some guests. We will endeavour to accommodate your dietary needs; however, we cannot guarantee a
completely allergen free dining experience. Please advise one of our team members if you have any special

dietary needs. Please note a 0.8% service fee will apply to all Visa, Mastercard, American Express. A 1.34% service

fee will apply to all Alipay and WeChat Pay transactions. A 1.85% service fee will apply to all UnionPay
transactions. The Star practises the responsible service of alcohol. Guest must be 18 years or over to enter the
casino. Help is close at hand GambleAware.nsw.gov.au 1800 858 858.

Signature Cocktails

Million Dolar Martini
Vanilla infsed vodka, Aperol, passionfruit and sugar, lemon juice

Spiced Margarita
Herradura Plata, homemade rhubarb syrup, cucumber and jalapeno’s

Velveteen Rabbit
Woodford bourbon, Frangelico, raspberries and coffee

Jade Slipper
Tanqueray gin, Alize, Italicus and elderflower syrup

Classic Cocktails

Negroni
Gin, Campari and sweet vermouth

Old Fashioned
Bourbon, Angostura bitters and sugar

Espresso Martini
Vodka, Kahlua, coffee and sugar

Cosmopolitan
Vodka, Cointreau, cranberry juice and lime juice

Mojito
Bacardi, mint, lime and sugar

Long Island Iced Tea
Tequila, Bacardi, gin, vodka, triple sec and coke

Additional classic cocktails available on request

26

26

20

22

19

22

21

21

20

22




Mocktails

Raspberry Rabbit Bellini
Lyres Classico sparkling, raspberry puree, lime juice

No Booze Negroni
Lyres non-alcoholic dry gin, Lyres vermouth, Angostura bitters

The Sri Lanka
Lychee syrup, rosewater, soda

The Watermelon Bull
Red Bull, Lyres non-alcoholic dry gin, non-alcoholic triple sec

Amaretti Sour
Lyres non-alcoholic Amaretti, lemon juice, sugar, Wonderfoam

15

15

15

15

15

Wine

Sparkling nd Champagne

Talking Point Sparkling Cuvee, Nuriootpa, AUS
Innocent Bystander Moscato, Yarra Valley, AUS
NV Domaine Chandon, Yarra Valley, AUS

NV Moet & Chandon, Epernay, FRA

NV Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label, Reims, FRA

White

821 Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, NZ

Shaw and Smith Sauvignon Blanc, Adelaide Hills, AUS
Talking Point Chardonnay, Nuriootpa, AUS

Dal Zotto Pinot Grigio, King Valley, AUS

Frogmore Creek Riesling, Coal River Valley, AUS

Rose

Squealing Pig Rose, Marlborough, NZ

Red

Wolf Blass Private Release Shiraz, Barossa, AUS
Fickle Mistress Pinot Noir, Marlborough, NZ
Bleasdale Cabernet Sauvignon, Langhorne, AUS
Galway Pipe Port (60ml), Yalumba, AUS

13
14
18

12
15
14
14
16

14

12
14
15
11

72
75
89
150
190

58
73
68
68
75

68

56
68
60



Beer

James Boags Premium Light, AUS
James Boags Premium, AUS
Peroni Leggera, ITA

James Squire Orchard Crush, AUS

Young Henrys Newtowner, AUS
Young Henrys Lager, AUS

Asahi Super Dry, JPN

Heineken, NED

Peroni Nastro, ITA

Corona, MEX

Heineken 0%, NED

By the Tap

Hahn Super Dry, AUS

Middy | Schooner | Pint
Tooheys New, AUS

Middy | Schooner | Pint
Victoria Bitter, AUS

Middy | Schooner | Pint

Kirin Ichiban, JPN

Middy | Schooner | Pint
Stone & Wood Pacific Ale, AUS
Middy | Schooner | Pint
James Squire Ginger Beer, AUS
Middy | Schooner | Pint

RTD

White Claw Lime Seltzer
White Claw Mango Seltzer

11
13
12
13
13
13
14
12
14
14

7.5]12 | 15
75|13 16
7.5]12 | 15
8|13 |16
8|13 |17

75113 | 15

16
16

Premium

Macallan 25-Year-Old, SCO
Hennessy Richard, FRA
The John Walker, SCO
Macallan 30-Year-Old, SCO
The Macallan M, SCO

American Whiskey

Jack Daniels No.21, USA
Gentleman Jack, USA

Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel, USA
Woodford Reserve, USA
Makers Mark, USA

Scotch Whiskey

Johnnie Walker Red, SCO
Johnnie Walker Black, SCO
Johnnie Walker Blue, SCO
Chivas 18Y0O, SCO

Chivas Royal Salute, SCO
Chivas 25Y0, SCO
Glenfiddich 18YO, SCO
Lagavulin 16Y0, SCO

Rum

Bundaberg, AUS
Pampero Especial, VEN
Gosling’s Black Seal, BM
Angostura 1824, TT
Appleton 21YO, JAM

222
799
330
395
500

13
14
17
15
14

13
14
36
19
35
45
28
24

13
13
14
18
38



Cognac

Hennessy VS, FRA
Hennessy VSOP, FRA
Hennessy XO, FRA

Tequila

Herradura Plata, MEX
Herradura Reposado, MEX
Herradura Anejo, MEX
Don Julio Reposado, MEX
Don Julio Anejo, MEX

Vodka

Skyy, USA
Belvedere Pure, POL
Grey Goose, FRA

Gin

Gordons, UK

Four Pillars, AUS

Archie Rose Signature Dry, AUS
Tanqueray No. 10, UK

Non-Alcoholic

Soft Drink

Juices

Red Bull

Coffee

Hot Chocolate

Ice Coffee or Chocolate
Tea — LMDT Selection

14.5
20
43

15
17
18
15
16

13
15
17

12
13
14
15

7.5

415
4|5
6.5
4.5

HOW DID WE DO?

Scan to tell us what you think

A surcharge of 10% will apply on Sundays and 15% on public holidays.

Menu is subject to change, cancellation and availability. Our bars handle food allergens that may be unsuitable
for some guests. We will endeavour to accommodate your dietary needs; however, we cannot guarantee a
completely allergen free dining experience. Please advise one of our team members if you have any special

dietary needs. Please note a 0.8% service fee will apply to all Visa, Mastercard, American Express. A 1.34% service
fee will apply to all Alipay and WeChat Pay transactions. A 1.85% service fee will apply to all UnionPay
transactions. The Star practises the responsible service of alcohol. Guest must be 18 years or over to enter the
casino. Help is close at hand GambleAware.nsw.gov.au 1800 858 858.



