

Many years ago, an elderly traveller was walking through the woods, where he met Fox, Monkey, Otter, and Rabbit whom he begged for food.

Fox stole a lizard and a pot of milk curds.

Monkey climbed a tree and brought him some fruit.

Otter gathered fish from a stream.

Rabbit though, could only gather grass.

Knowing well enough that grass can't be offered as food to humans,

Rabbit asked the man to build a fire,

After the fire was started, Rabbit jumped in,

Sacrificing himself, so that the man could eat.

At once the traveller threw off his cloak,

Revealing himself to be the revered Jade Emperor,

Pulling Rabbit from the fire and deeply touched by his sacrifice,

The Jade Emperor said, "You are most generous Rabbit, but please do yourself no

harm, for your kindness I will grant you an eternal life on the moon."

And so, the emperor carried Rabbit in his arms, to leave in peace and plenty.

Thus, the legend of the Jade Rabbit was born, a generous guardian,

Watching over our nights.

A surcharge of 10% will apply on Sundays and 15% on public holidays.

Menu is subject to change, cancellation and availability. Our bars handle food allergens that may be unsuitable for some guests. We will endeavour to accommodate your dietary needs; however, we cannot guarantee a completely allergen free dining experience. Please advise one of our team members if you have any special dietary needs. Please note a 0.8% service fee will apply to all Visa, Mastercard, American Express. A 1.34% service fee will apply to all Alipay and WeChat Pay transactions. A 1.85% service fee will apply to all UnionPay transactions. The Star practises the responsible service of alcohol. Guest must be 18 years or over to enter the casino. Help is close at hand GambleAware.nsw.gov.au 1800 858 858.

Signature Cocktails

Million Dolar Martini Vanilla infsed vodka, Aperol, passionfruit and sugar, lemon juice	26	T
Spiced Margarita Herradura Plata, homemade rhubarb syrup, cucumber and jalapeno's	26	
Velveteen Rabbit Woodford bourbon, Frangelico, raspberries and coffee	20	
Jade Slipper Tanqueray gin, Alize, Italicus and elderflower syrup	22	T
Classic Cocktails		
Negroni Gin, Campari and sweet vermouth	19	
Old Fashioned Bourbon, Angostura bitters and sugar	22	
Espresso Martini Vodka, Kahlua, coffee and sugar	21	
Cosmopolitan Vodka, Cointreau, cranberry juice and lime juice	21	
Mojito Bacardi, mint, lime and sugar	20	
Long Island Iced Tea Tequila, Bacardi, gin, vodka, triple sec and coke	22	

Additional classic cocktails available on request

Mocktails

Raspberry Rabbit Bellini	15
Lyres Classico sparkling, raspberry puree, lime juice	
No Booze Negroni	15
Lyres non-alcoholic dry gin, Lyres vermouth, Angostura bitters	
The Sri Lanka	15
Lychee syrup, rosewater, soda	
The Watermelon Bull	15
Red Bull, Lyres non-alcoholic dry gin, non-alcoholic triple sec	
Amaretti Sour	15
Lyres non-alcoholic Amaretti, lemon juice, sugar, Wonderfoam	

Wine

Sparkling nd Champagne

<u>opanimi gria anampaigne</u>		
Talking Point Sparkling Cuvee, <i>Nuriootpa, AUS</i> Innocent Bystander Moscato, <i>Yarra Valley, AUS</i> NV Domaine Chandon, <i>Yarra Valley, AUS</i> NV Moet & Chandon, <i>Epernay, FRA</i> NV Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label, <i>Reims, FRA</i>	13 14 18	72 75 89 150 190
<u>White</u>		
821 Sauvignon Blanc, <i>Marlborough, NZ</i> Shaw and Smith Sauvignon Blanc, <i>Adelaide Hills, AUS</i> Talking Point Chardonnay, <i>Nuriootpa, AUS</i> Dal Zotto Pinot Grigio, <i>King Valley, AUS</i> Frogmore Creek Riesling, <i>Coal River Valley, AUS</i>	12 15 14 14 16	58 73 68 68 75
<u>Rose</u>		
Squealing Pig Rose, Marlborough, NZ	14	68
<u>Red</u>		
Wolf Blass Private Release Shiraz, <i>Barossa, AUS</i> Fickle Mistress Pinot Noir, <i>Marlborough, NZ</i> Bleasdale Cabernet Sauvignon, <i>Langhorne, AUS</i> Galway Pipe Port (60ml), <i>Yalumba, AUS</i>	12 14 15 11	56 68 60

Beer		Premium	
James Boags Premium Light, AUS	11	Macallan 25-Year-Old, SCO	222
James Boags Premium, AUS	13	Hennessy Richard, FRA	799
Peroni Leggera, ITA	12	The John Walker, SCO	330
James Squire Orchard Crush, AUS	13	Macallan 30-Year-Old, SCO	395
Young Henrys Newtowner, AUS	13	The Macallan M, SCO	500
Young Henrys Lager, AUS	13		
Asahi Super Dry, JPN	14	American Whiskey	
Heineken, NED	12	Anna Isan Annakay	
Peroni Nastro, ITA	14	Jack Daniels No.21, USA	13
Corona, MEX	14	Gentleman Jack, USA	14
Heineken 0%, NED	9	Jack Daniel's Single Barrel, USA	17
		Woodford Reserve, USA	15
By the Tap		Makers Mark, USA	14
Hahn Super Dry, <i>AUS</i>		Scotch Whiskey	
Middy Schooner Pint	7.5 12 15	,	
Tooheys New, AUS	7.5 12 13	Johnnie Walker Red, SCO	13
Middy Schooner Pint	7.5 13 16	Johnnie Walker Black, SCO	14
Victoria Bitter, AUS	7.6 26 26	Johnnie Walker Blue, SCO	36
Middy Schooner Pint	7.5 12 15	Chivas 18YO, SCO	19
Kirin Ichiban, JPN	7.0 12 20	Chivas Royal Salute, SCO	35
Middy Schooner Pint	8 13 16	Chivas 25YO, SCO	45
Stone & Wood Pacific Ale, <i>AUS</i>	0 20 20	Glenfiddich 18YO, SCO	28
Middy Schooner Pint	8 13 17	Lagavulin 16YO, SCO	24
James Squire Ginger Beer, AUS	- 1 1		
Middy Schooner Pint	7.5 13 15	Rum	
		Bundaberg, AUS	13
חדם		Pampero Especial, VEN	13
RTD		Gosling's Black Seal, BM	14
White Claw Lime Seltzer	16	Angostura 1824, TT	18
		Appleton 21YO, JAM	38
White Claw Mango Seltzer	16		

Cognac

Hennessy VS, FRA Hennessy VSOP, FRA Hennessy XO, FRA	14.5 20 43
Tequila	
Herradura Plata, <i>MEX</i> Herradura Reposado, <i>MEX</i> Herradura Anejo, <i>MEX</i> Don Julio Reposado, <i>MEX</i> Don Julio Anejo, <i>MEX</i>	15 17 18 15 16
Vodka	
Skyy, USA Belvedere Pure, POL Grey Goose, FRA	13 15 17
Gin	
Gordons, <i>UK</i> Four Pillars, <i>AUS</i> Archie Rose Signature Dry, <i>AUS</i> Tanqueray No. 10, <i>UK</i>	12 13 14 15
Non-Alcoholic	
Soft Drink Juices Red Bull Coffee Hot Chocolate Ice Coffee or Chocolate Tea – I MDT Selection	7.5 6 9 4 5 4 5 6.5 4.5

HOW DID WE DO?



Scan to tell us what you think

A surcharge of 10% will apply on Sundays and 15% on public holidays.

Menu is subject to change, cancellation and availability. Our bars handle food allergens that may be unsuitable for some guests. We will endeavour to accommodate your dietary needs; however, we cannot guarantee a completely allergen free dining experience. Please advise one of our team members if you have any special dietary needs. Please note a 0.8% service fee will apply to all Visa, Mastercard, American Express. A 1.34% service fee will apply to all Alipay and WeChat Pay transactions. A 1.85% service fee will apply to all UnionPay transactions. The Star practises the responsible service of alcohol. Guest must be 18 years or over to enter the casino. Help is close at hand GambleAware.nsw.gov.au 1800 858 858.